
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 156.0 240.0 0

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 156.0 235.0 0

3 Cooper Scheer Garden Plain 151.0 215.0 0

4 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 156.0 215.0 0

5 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.4 205.0 0

6 Blake Redmond Silver Lake High School 153.4 195.0 0

7 Joel Dutton Fredonia 156.0 195.0 0

8 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 155.0 190.0 0

9 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 185.0 0

10 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 156.0 175.0 0

11 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.9 165.0 0

12 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 160.0 0

13 Hunter Hayden Garden Plain 152.0 0 0

14 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 0 0

15 Collin Curley Osage City 154.0 0 0

16 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.4 0 0

17 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.4 415.0 0

2 Blake Redmond Silver Lake High School 153.4 365.0 0

3 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 156.0 350.0 0

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 156.0 340.0 0

6 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 156.0 320.0 0

7 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.9 315.0 0

8 Cooper Scheer Garden Plain 151.0 305.0 0

9 Joel Dutton Fredonia 156.0 300.0 0

10 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 156.0 285.0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 265.0 0

12 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 156.0 245.0 0

13 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 155.0 240.0 0

14 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 225.0 0

15 Hunter Hayden Garden Plain 152.0 0 0

16 Collin Curley Osage City 154.0 0 0

17 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.4 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.4 270.0 0

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 156.0 265.0 0

3 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 156.0 240.0 0

4 Cooper Scheer Garden Plain 151.0 235.0 0

5 Blake Redmond Silver Lake High School 153.4 235.0 0

6 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 156.0 225.0 0

7 Joel Dutton Fredonia 156.0 215.0 0

8 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 156.0 210.0 0

9 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 155.0 205.0 0

10 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.9 200.0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 195.0 0

12 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 156.0 160.0 0

14 Hunter Hayden Garden Plain 152.0 0 0

15 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 0 0

16 Collin Curley Osage City 154.0 0 0

17 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.4 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.4 890.0 10

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 156.0 820.0 8

3 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 156.0 805.0 6

4 Blake Redmond Silver Lake High School 153.4 795.0 4

5 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 156.0 790.0 2

6 Cooper Scheer Garden Plain 151.0 755.0 1

7 Joel Dutton Fredonia 156.0 710.0 0

8 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 156.0 685.0 0

9 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.9 680.0 0

10 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 645.0 0

11 Dalen Rasmussen Larned 155.0 635.0 0

12 Mason Miller Larned 156.0 560.0 0

13 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 156.0 405.0 0

14 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 340.0 0

15 Hunter Hayden Garden Plain 152.0 0 0

16 Collin Curley Osage City 154.0 0 0

17 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.4 0 0


